Veteraanien tiistaikisa syksy 2012 / lopputuloksiin mukaan 10 parasta pelia

Nimi synt tas 1 2 3 4 5 6 10 11 12 13 14 15ka ryhma
Siltala Veijo 5101 40 48 804 815 899 796 886 901 212,54 1
Heinonen Pekka 4948 21 116 872 781 839 869 805 782 206,17 1
Bergstrom Harri 4940 42 80 826 790 818 816 848 842 205,83 1
Murtomaki Eskil 4924 37 84 785 804 832 862 848 793 205,17 1
Viita Osmo 3270 41 76 843 886 804 737 204,38 1
Tarkki Paavo 4813 30 120 865 842 801 822 676 807 200,54 1
Varjonen Pentti 4805 28 128 815 825 753 849 809 754 200,21 1
Artukka Martti 3997 23 132 774 722 829 852 820 199,85 1
Heinonen Raimo 1593 35 100 798 795 199,13 1
Luoto Jukka 4739 45 56 832 794 870 769 786 688 197,46 1
Nordblom Tero 4724 37 68 894 804 777 748 768 733 196,83 1
Viitanen Heikki 4720 34 108 845 798 754 852 755 716 196,67 1
Perkio Kosti 4706 29 136 818 787 812 769 764 756 196,08 1
Backholm Matti 776 43 36 776 194,00 1
Vuorinen Eero 3856 47 60 806 726 784 762 778 192,80 1
Nummi Jukka 3832 40 88 748 836 752 734 762 191,60 1
Isaksson Pekka 3064 33 120 699 832 735 798 191,50 1
Nasi Kimmo 4541 40 80 723 824 762 797 675 760 189,21 1
Eskelinen Pertti 4494 42 80 778 744 742 730 796 704 187,25 1
Aarnio Arto 3717 45 64 708 768 786 760 695 185,85 1
Lundell Aarre 4459 30 124 716 732 778 649 840 744 185,79 1
Ostman Jouko 4452 40 84 727 725 680 763 722 835 185,50 1
Kaunonen Esko 2962 46 60 710 750 778 724 185,13 1
Halme Matti 2921 24 136 744 710 701 766 182,56 1
Bagge Harri 726 44 44 726 181,50 1
Simojoki Jarmo 3828 42 72 0 761 723 721 818 805 159,50 1
Wiss Martti 3736 30 120 0 674 716 773 859 714 155,67 1
Wiklund Jarkko 4036 41 100 782 802 861 769 822 201,80 2
Virtanen Keijo 4814 32 124 730 762 839 838 813 832 200,58 2
Luoto Allan 4766 41 96 794 819 770 739 809 835 198,58 2
Meltola Juhani 4729 44 88 818 775 774 803 817 742 197,04 2
Ljungdell Klas 4712 41 96 723 715 757 904 747 866 196,33 2
Rantanen Jorma 4638 38 112 762 717 790 854 717 798 193,25 2
Grannas Erik 3846 33 124 785 720 767 798 776 192,30 2



Tahtinen Timo
Willstedt Glenn
Elonen Tauno
Walden Kaj-Erik
Jappinen Raimo
Uronen Reijo
Aikas Pentti
Lampi Jarmo
Nenonen Matti
Rostedt Aatos
Kottonen Kalevi
Tuomi Vesa
Terantd Jouko
Seppala Raimo
Savioja Esa
Varjonen Seppo
Sahla Antero
Aiminen Heikki
Kottonen Martti
Makinen Markku
Pispa Matti
Suomalainen Seppo
Leppanen Erkki
Ottila Rauli
Salonen Yrj6
Heinonen Antt
Kuusinen Eero
Varrankivi Kalevi
Simola Heikki
Nikula Keijo
Miettinen Pentti
Kuusela Urpo
Laiho Jouko
Niemi Turo
Koilahti Matti
Lindberg Juha
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708
683
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696
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746
705
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811
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778
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772
719
758
811
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708
742
716
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783
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783
768

671
810
725
631
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861
817
714
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755
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716
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Saloranta Rauno
litti Jorma
Tuominen Turkka
Jalava Tapio
Haikala Heimo
Pietila Matti
Laine Raimo
Ayravainen Aimo
Tammi Heikki
Aavikko Pentti
Jokiharju Aate
Kivinen Esa
Keskitalo Reijo
Kase Erkki
Tarkiainen Erkki
Heirala Timo
Kottonen Jerry
Lintula Alpo
Jalagin Eeva
Takatupa Elvi
Makela Eila
Nurmi Seija
Murtomaki Helena
Pietila Seija

Helin Helka

Rike Irja

Malho Eini
Rainisalo Anja
Sibakov Marja-Liisa
Simola Sinikka
Peuhkuri Pirkko
Tainio Marja-Liisa
Vahlsten Ranja
Ristila Helena
Metso Leena
Heinonen Terttu
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161,75
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Koponen Irmeli 4149 50 124 691 723 568 696 741 730 172,88 5



